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\-'E’:"‘Jay Strates -
From: ‘ corphelp [corphelp@dos.state.fl.us]
Sent: ‘ Monday, June 28, 2004 4:15 PM
To: . ‘jay@strates.com’
Subject: RE: Reinstatement

Yes, you can mail in the required $300.00 fee with the letter, stating that
you newer received a notice by mail along with the reinstatement form.

+

:
Rob .
Internet Access

————— Original Message-—-—---

From: E. Jay Strates [mailto:jay@strates.com]
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2004 4:09 PM )
To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

Subject: Reinstatement

We have a company that has been inactive and due tc an office move in 2003
we did not receive the UBR form. It was administratively dissolved on
9/19/7003 T called to find out how to reinstate the status and the
cperator instructed me to write a letter about the mailing address,
downleoad the reinstatment form and send $300.

When I downlcaded the reinstatement form it says the charge will be $600
plus $61. 25/year plus 88.75/year or a minimum of $750. Then below that it
says that if it was dissolved in 2003 it will be $900. Before I do anything
I wanted to verify the fee. The fees on the form seem so high that forming
a new corporation would be cheaper. Thank you for your assistance.

Jay Strates
407 855-3939
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C WEST COAST CHARTER COMPANY
' P. 0. BOX 55
ORLANDO, FL 32802
407-855-3939

June 29, 2004
i

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

P. 0. Box'6327 - v
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed is the completed Corporation Reinstatement form for West Coast Charter
Company, Document #F31706.

Our company went on “inactive status" because the annual renewal was misdirected
due to a mailing address change in 2003. Per the instructions that | received by e-mail
(copy attached), | am enclosing the required $300.00 reinstatement fee.
Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

E. Jay Strates
President




